Z19-10 BEATY and UNION LLC

4531 Beaty Rd. (Gastonia)

Current Zoning: (R-1) Single Family Limited and (C-3) General
Commercial w/ (CH) Corridor Highway and
(US) Urban Standards Overlays

Proposed Zoning: (C-3) General Commercial w/ (CH) Corridor
Highway and (US) Urban Standards Overlays

£ '--, Gaston County Department of Planning & Development Services
&Ly 128 West Main Avenue, Gastonia, NC 28053 (704)866-3195
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Z19-10 Owner and Adjacent Property Listing
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EABCEL
212539

201560
201559
201558
201557
201556
201555
201554
201553
201552
201551
201550
201549
201548
201547
201545
201545
201544
201543
201542
201541
201570
219562
150837
129140
212550

WHEE HARME
BEATTY AMD LUNION LLC

TAMCRETI SHARON
WRIGHT SDVARA G

CARR MICHAEL ANTHOMNY
RANDOLPH RICHARD D
SORRELS SHIRLEY GRADY
FRAMES HEATHER C
WASSOMN BRENT A
KAYLOR CHARLES 5
MINTZ FAIRBEE JONES
ANDRUSKEVITCH VICTOR LINDSEY
SCHENCE MARK B
TAYLOR SAMUEL LAMNIER
WILLDLMGHBY JENMIFER
RORAAM ANMN MARIE
MICHAEL MOHN ANTHOMY
S5MITH BEVERLY GUMNMN
PRICE Dh8VID L

RILEY BILLIE 5

RILEY ALVIMN W

TANCRETI PASOUALE
WRIGHT TROY D

CARR WYNDALINE D
RANDOLPH WANDA E

FRAMKS MODY

WASSON CHRISTIMNG
KAYLOR COURTMEY 'W
MINTZ JIMLY CHRISTOPHER
SCHEMCEK SUSAN K

WILLOUGHEY JUSTIN
ROMAN MICHAEL D

SMITH SAMMIE ORAL

RILEY ALVIN W 1l
RILEY BILLIE 5

EAGLES WALK SUBD HMOWNRS ASSDC

CITY OF GASTOMNLA
ABERMNATHY LISA MARIE
BYERS BEVERLY

BYERS BEVERLY

PENSCO TRUST COMPANY

BYERS LAMES M
BYERS IAMES M

ADRDEESS
G428 W WILKINSON BLVD STE 128

S080 TIMBERLINE LN
5072 TIMBERLINE LN
5064 TIMBERLINE LM
5056 TIMBERLINE LM
5048 TIMBERLINE LN
040 TIMBERLINE LM
3032 TIMBERLINE LN
5024 TIMBERLINE LM
016 TIMBERLINE LM
5008 TIMBERLINE LN
S000 TIMBERLINE LN
4964 TIMBERLIME LN
4956 TIMBERLINE LN
4948 TIMBERLIME LN
4940 TIMBERLIME LN
4932 TIMBERLIME LN
4924 TIMBERLINE LN
4916 TIMBERLINE LN
4916 TIMBERLINE LN
2000 HIGH CLIFF CT
PO BOX 174E

1000 HARPER RD
4505 BEATY RD
4505 BEATY RD

PO BOX 173E59
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